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WEE! instantscripts.com.au

EMAIL infoBinstantscripts.com.au
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63795892001
DR SAMANTHA BRUNT
5812846J

188 Start Patient
181

184

165

169

118 Your Reference :
111 Lab Reference
112 Medicare Number:
115 Phone Enguiries:
119
121
123
129
138 Ward A
131 Auto Ward Print:
139

268 Start of Result:
281 Specimen

283 Requested

284 Collected

265 Name of Test

Referred by
Addressee

381
381
381
3a1
381
381
3a1
381
381
3a1
381
381
381
3e1
3a1
381
349

Total protein
Albumin
Bilirubin total
Alkaline phosphat
ALT

AST

GGT

LDH

Glucose Testing
Glucose (random)
Glucose (fasting)

HALL, MAKAYLA

2186 KAPUTAR ROAD, MNARRABRI,NSW 2394

Birthdate: 28/88/2881

Age: 22

Telephone: B439515518 (H)

6379589
2814615303
(82) 8382 9108

DR SAMANTHA BRUNT
DR SAMANTHA BRUNT

NARRABRI HOSPITAL SYDPATH ACC

N

B5/86/2824
B5/86/2824 ©88:55
Routine Chemistry

286 Reported a5/06/2824 1@:87
287 Confidential N

268 Test Category R

289

218 Mormal Result M

211 Requested Tests: UEC,BLF, GLF

212 RequestComplete: Y

299

381 Current

381 Result

381 Date: B5/86/24 29/81/24
361 Time: 88:55 12:35
381 Request No.: 6379589 6371682
3e1

381 Electrolytes (serum/plasma)

3681 Sodium 148 133 L
381 Potassium 4.2 3.9
381 Chloride 184 184
381 Bicarbonate 25 20 L
381 Urea 5.3 2.4 L
381 Creatinine 78 43 L
381 eGFR =98 =09
361 Uric acid

3e1

381 Liver Function Tests (serum/plasma)

T4 62
39 2L
24 H 12
a5 118
28 11
21 16
15 =8
145 154
4.8

Tests Pending: TSH,Vit B12,Iron Studies,Ferritin

¥rs Sex: F

5812846
5812846

Previous results for comparison only

17/81/24 14/86/23
13:18 12:87
6371864 6357893 Units
134 L 139 mmal
3.8 3.8 mmal/L
185 184 mmal/L
21 L 23 mmo 1
2.9 L 4.8  mmol
51 61 umal/L
=08 =08 mL/mn/1.
8.34 mmal/L
63 g/L
33 alL
15 umal/L
93 usL
12 usL
17 usL
<8 usL
158 usL
4.3 mmol/L
mmol/L

Reference
(for this
collection)

/L 135-145

3.5-5.2

95-118

JL 22-32

/L 3.8-7.8
45-98

73m2=66

68-8@
33-48
B-28

3a-11e

8-35

B-38

a8-35

B-438
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QO InstantScripts

InstantScripts Pty Ltd

Lewvel 8 ¢ 637 Flinders Street
Docklands WIC 3008

ABN B7 629120 3234

Full message

WEB:

EMAIL

TEL:

W

instantscripts.com.au
info@instantscripts.com.au
1300 391438

03 9068 6260

63795897020
DR SAMANTHA BRUNT
5812846

188 Start Patient
181
164
185
1689
118
111
112
115
119
121
123
129
138
131
139
208
281
283
284
285
286
2a7
288
289
218
211
212
299
381
381
381
381
381
381
381

Your Reference :
Lab Reference

Medicare Number:
Phone Enquiries:

Referred by
Addressee

Ward -
Auto Ward Print:

Start of Result:
Specimen
Requested
Collected

Mame of Test
Reported
Confidential
Test Category

Normal Result
Requested Tests:
RequestComplete:

Date:
Time:
Request No.:

Full Blood Count

3m
341
361
3
m
381
3m
381
3m
381
3m
361
3m
381
3
361
3@
361
3@
3m
389
398
399

White Cell Count
Red Cell Count
Haemoglobin
Haematocrit

MCV

MCH

MCHC

RDW

Platelet Count

Meutrophils
Lymphocytes
HMonocytes
Eosinophils
Basophils
FBC Comment

HALL, MAKAYLA

2186 KAPUTAR ROAD, NARRABRI,NSW 2398
Birthdate: 28/68/2881 Age: 22 ¥rs Sex: F
Telephone: 8439515518 (H)

63795809
2814615383
(82) 8382 9106

DR SAMANTHA BRUNT
DR SAMANTHA BRUNT

587128464
58128464

NARRABRI HOSPITAL SYDPATH ACC

M
B5/86 /2824
85/06/2824 B88:55
Haematology
B5/06/26824 B89:48
M
R
Y
FBC
Y
Current
Result Previous results for comparison only
B5/86/24 18/82/24 15/82/24 29/81/24 Reference
B8 :55 13:28 14:18 12:35 (for this
6379589 6372952 6372851 6371682 Units  collection)
8.6 12.2 H 23.9 H 14.4 H 18%9/L 4.8-11.8
4.6 2.4 L 4.3 4.3 18*12/L 3.8-5.8
144 188 L 139 134 ag/L 115-165
.41 8.32 L B.39 B.39 B.37-8.47
88 a3 98 91 fL 76-96
2t 31.6 3.9 3.2 pg 27 .8-32.8
351 341 354 342 g/fL 3268-368
12.9 12.7 13.2 13.8 % 11.5-14.5
287 269 288 277 1649/ 1568-4868
4.7 8.2 H 28.1 H 18.1 H 18%9/L 2.8-7.5
3.1 2.8 2.9 3.2 1849/L 1.5-4.8
8.5 6.7 1.8 1.8 1849/L 8.2-1.8
8.2 6.4 @8.8 8.1 1649/L ©.8-8.4
8.8 6.8 8.8 8.8 1849/L ©.8-8.1
Comments

Tests Pending: Glucose Fasting, TSH,UEC,LFT,Vit B12,Iron Studies,Ferritin

End of Report
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InstantScripts Pty Ltd WES instantscripts.com.au
Level 8 / 637 Flinders Street  EMAIL infodinstaniscripls.com.au
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ABM 87 629 120 234 Fax 039068 6260

Full message

63795892040
DR SAMANTHA BRUNT
5812846J

1808 Start Patient : HALL, MAKAYLA

181 2186 KAPUTAR ROAD, NARRABRI, NSW 2398

184 Birthdate: 28/88/2881 Age: 22 Yrs Sex: F
185 Telephone: 843951551@ (H)

189

118 Your Reference :

111 Lab Reference : 6379589

112 Medicare Number: 28146153083

115 Phone Enquiries: (62) B382 9180

119

121 Referred by - DR SAMANTHA BRUNT 5812846J
123 Addressee : DR SAMANTHA BRUNT 5812846J
129

138 Ward - NARRABRI HOSPITAL SYDPATH ACC

131 Auto Ward Print: N

139

208 Start of Result:
201 Specimen :
203 Requested : 05/06/2024

204 Collected : 05/86/2024 88:55

285 Name of Test : Thyroid Function Tests

286 Reported - @s5/e6/2024 21:39

287 Confidential : N

288 Test Category : R

209

218 Normal Result : Y

211 Requested Tests: TSH

212 RequestComplete: Y

299

e Current

3en Result Previous results for comparison only

381 Date: 85/086/24 29/83/21 Reference
301 Time: 88:55 11:28 (for this
381 Request No.: 6379589 61982180 Units collection)
am

381 Thyroid Testing (serum/plasma)

381 TSH 1.14 1.69 mIU/L 0.40-4.80
301 TFT com. TETCOM1 TFTCOM1

Jan

301 Comments: (85/06/2024 @8:55 Episode No. 6379589)

e

301 TFTCOM1: THYROID FUNCTION TESTS: TSH, free T4 and free T3 measured using Beckman-Coulter
301 method (Dr Graham Jones).

I

Jen

J|n

301 Tests Pending: Vit B12,Ferritin

3e9

398 End of Report

399




OL InstantScripts

InstantScripts Pty Ltd

Lewvel 8 / 637 Flinders Street
Docklands VIC 3008

ABM BT 629 120 234

Full message

WEB instantscripts.com.au
EMAIL info@tinstaniscripls.comuau

TEL 1300 391 438

FAaX: 03 9068 6260

63795892048
DR SAMANTHA BRUNT
5812846J

1080
181
184
185
189
118
m
112
115
119
i3
123
129
130
31
139
200
201
203
204
285
286
287
288
289
210
21
212
299
an
i
an
3en
3en
3o
i
amn
e
3
e
e
I
3
e
3en
3en
in
3
e
389
398
399

Start Patient : HALL, MAKAYLA
2186 KAPUTAR ROAD, NARRABRI NSW 2390
Birthdate: 28/88/2801 Age: 22 Yrs Sex: F
Telephone: 8439515518 (H)

Your Reference :

Lab Reference : 6379589
Medicare Number : 2814615383
Phone Enquiries: (82) 8382 91080
Referred by - DR SAMANTHA BRUNT 5812846J
Addressee s DR SAMANTHA BRUNT 5812846J
Ward - NARRABRI HOSPITAL SYDPATH ACC
Auto Ward Print: N
Start of Result:
Specimen :
Requested - 85/86/2824
Collected - 85/86/2024 ©8:55
Name of Test : B12 and Folate
Reported - 85/86/2824 21:48
Confidential : N
Test Category : R
Normal Result : Y
Requested Tests: B12
RequestComplete: Y

Current

Result Previous results for comparison only
Date: 85/86/24 87/12/23 13/11/23 14/85/21 Reference
Time : 88:55 08:48 es:21 108:51 (for this
Reguest No.: 6379589 6368975 6367457 6192979 Units collection)
B12 and Folate
Vitamin B12 serum N6 732 187 L 123 L pmol/L >148
Active B12 63 88 pmol/L
Total B12 Comment HIGHB12 HIGHB12

Active B12 Commen
Folate serum

INDETB12 INDETB12
48.9 nmol/L

Comments: (85/86/2824 08:55 Episode No. 6379589)

HIGHB12: VITAMIN B12. Total Vitamin B12 result greater than or equal to 208 pmol/L makes
significant deficiency of vitamin B12 unlikely.

End of Report




WEB
EMAIL
TEL
FAX

InstantScripts Pty Ltd

Level 8 / 637 Flinders Street
Docklands VIC 3008

ABN B7 629120 234

Full message

instantscripts.com.au
info@instantscripts.com.au
1300 391438

03 9068 6260

108 Start Patient

HALL , MAKAYLA

101 2186 KAPUTAR ROAD, NARRABRI,NSW 2396

104 Birthdate: 28/08/2001 Age: 22 Yrs Sex: F

185 Telephone: 8439515518 (H)

109

118 Your Reference :

111 Lab Reference 6379589

112 Medicare Number: 2814615303

115 Phone Enquiries: (02) 8382 9100

119

121 Referred by DR SAMANTHA BRUNT 5812846J

123 Addressee DR SAMANTHA BRUNT 5812846J

129

130 Ward : NARRABRI HOSPITAL SYDPATH ACC

131 Auto Ward Print: N

139

208 Start of Result:

281 Specimen :

203 Requested 85/06/2024

284 Collected 85/06/2024 @8:55

285 Name of Test Iron Studies

206 Reported 85/086/2024 21:27

287 Confidential N

208 Test Category R

209

218 Normal Result N

211 Requested Tests: IRN, FER

212 RequestComplete: ¥

299

301 Current

3e1 Result Previous results for comparison only

301 Date: 85/06/24 18/82/24 18/81/24 87/12/23 Reference
301 Time: 08:55 13:20 13:00 08:40 (for this
381 Request No.: 6379589 6372952 6370580 6368975 Units collection)
3e1

381 Iron Studies

301 Ferritin serum 195 H 185 708 269 H wug/L 15-158
381 Iron serum 22 4L 21 20 umol/L 16-30
381 Transferrin 2.4 2.6 3.8 H 3.5 g/L 2.8-3.5
381 Transferrin satn 37 6 L 22 23 % 15-508
301

301

301

301 Tests Pending: Vit B12

3689

398 End of Report

399




O Instantscripts

InstantScripts Pty Ltd
Lewvel 8 f 637 Flinders Street

Docklands VIC 3008
ABM 87 629120 234

WEE: instantscripts com.au
EMAIL: infoinstantseripts.com.au
TEL: 1300 391 438
FAxX: 03 9068 6260

Pathology report

63795892020

DR SAMANTHA BRUNT

5812846)

HALL, MAKAYLA Requested:  2024-06-05 00:00:00
FEMALE, 2001-08-28, 2814615303
2186 KAPUTAR ROAD, NARRABRI NSW 2390 Completed:  2024-06-05 08:55.00
Observations
Test Value Unit Range
White Cell Count | 8.6 10"9/L 40110
Neutrophils 47 10"9/L 2075
Red Cell Count | 4.6 l1oM2L | 3858
Lymphocytes | 31 10"9/L 15-4.0
Haemoglobin | 144 g/L 115-165
Monocytes 0.5 10°9/L 0.2-1.0
Haematocrit 0.41 - 0.37-0.47
Eosinophils 0.2 10"9/L 0.0-0.4
MCV 88 fL 76-96
Basophils 0.0 10"9/L 0.0-01
MCH 31 Pg 27.0-32.0
MCHC 351 g1 320-360
RDW 129 % 15-14.5
Platelet Count | 287 10°9/L 150-400

Disclaimer

Laboratory results have been provided by an external provider (SYDPATH - LABTRAK) and an interpretation of these results is given here.
InstantScripts bears no liability for the accuracy of these results. Please consult your doctor or make an online consultation requestion with

InstantScripts to discuss any of these results. Raw result data Is given at the end of this message.

Privacy

The privacy and security of your personal information is important to us, and is protected by law. We need to collect this information so we
can process and manage your applications and payments, and provide services to you. We only share your information with other parties
where you have agreed, or where the law allows or requires it. For more information, go to instantscripts.com.au/privacy




